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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/11/2018

Showbill: 6 Class: PHBA 1910 PB Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Und 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Darrell Bilke, Lita Hottel, Jim Isley, Carmen Mayabb

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z

Mackenzie Kerr
Grafton, WI2016

Outa Your League

PHBA - 91269

Mackenzie Kerr

PHBA - 104343

2060

2 Jane Louise Tijerina
Paris, TX2011

Reinvest In Ruidoso

PHBA - 88450

Jane Nicole Tijerina

PHBA - 103806

2148

Z

Shelby  Leann Banks
Hillboro, OH2009

PS Zip By Kat

PHBA - 90344

Shelby  Leann Banks

PHBA - 105311

2239DQ

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2060
2148

2060
2148

3rd Judge: 

2060
2148

4th Judge: 

2060
2148

1
2

Darrell Bilke Lita Hottel Jim Isley Carmen 
Mayabb


